
Spelling List C-13
Homophones

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

ant

aunt

there

their

they're

brake

break

your

you're 

beat

beet

sail

sale

bare

bear

 Review Words 

16.

17.

18.

license

distance

yesterday

 Challenge Words 

19.

20.

clothes

close

About Your Spelling Words

Each of this week's spelling list has pairs of words 
that are homophones.

Homophones are two or more words that are 
pronounced the same, but they are spelled 
differently and have different meanings. 

Read the words below.  Find two pairs of 
homophones in the list (four words total). 

            tape          fare          sees          look 

            seas          book        fair            tap
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